
MESAS DE VOTACION COMUNA DE LA GRANJA

COMUNA
Mesas X 
LOCAL

RANGO DE 
MESAS

LOCAL DE VOTACION DIRECCION

LA GRANJA 9 1 - 9 COLEGIO CHRISTIAN GARDEN SCHOOL SOFIA EASTMAN DE HUNEEUS 10279
LA GRANJA 12 10 - 21 COLEGIO PROCERES DE CHILE LINARES 0875
LA GRANJA 19 22 - 40 ESCUELA ISLAS DE CHILE TRICOLOR 0777 POBLACION MILLALEMU
LA GRANJA 6 41 - 46 ESCUELA PADRE ESTEBAN GUMUCIO VIVES PADRE ESTEBAN GUMUCIO VIVES 0381
LA GRANJA 9 47 - 55 ESCUELA SANITAS PRESIDENTE ALESSANDRI 0629
LA GRANJA 11 56 - 66 ESCUELA BELGICA EL TABO 8143
LA GRANJA 7 67 - 73 ESCUELA BENJAMIN SUBERCASEAUX SOFIA EASTMAN DE HUNEEUS 10195
LA GRANJA 13 74 - 86 ESCUELA LA ARAUCANIA JUAN MEYER 0760
LA GRANJA 10 87 - 96 ESCUELA CLAUDIO MATTE PADRE ESTEBAN GUMUCIO VIVES 0140
LA GRANJA 13 97 - 109 ESCUELA POETA OSCAR CASTRO ZUÑIGA COMBARBALA 0525
LA GRANJA 14 110 - 123 ESCUELA TECNO SUR AVENIDA SAN GREGORIO 0140
LA GRANJA 14 124 - 137 LICEO DOCTOR ALEJANDRO DEL RIO CALLE M 65 POBLACION JOAO GOULART
LA GRANJA 15 138 - 152 LICEO MALAQUIAS CONCHA QUILPUE 7852
LA GRANJA 15 153 - 167 LICEO MUNICIPAL POETA NERUDA CANTO GENERAL 0331
LA GRANJA 14 168 - 181 LICEO FRANCISCO FRIAS VALENZUELA AVENIDA SANTA ROSA 6740
LA GRANJA 19 182 - 200 LICEO TECNICO PROFESIONAL PATRICIO AYLWIN AZOCAR SOFIA EASTMAN DE HUNEEUS 10411
LA GRANJA 16 201 - 216 COLEGIO ALMA MATER LAS PARCELAS 10544
LA GRANJA 12 217 - 228 ESCUELA BASICA LOS HEROES DE YUNGAY LAS YUCAS 6590
LA GRANJA 11 229 - 239 COLEGIO SAN GREGORIO DE LA SALLE AVENIDA CARDENAL RAUL SILVA HENRIQUEZ 8240
LA GRANJA 15 240 - 254 LICEO POLIVALENTE BAHIA DARWIN MANUEL RODRIGUEZ 0547
total 254


